
6a Marató per Equips SJD/
Els 7k del Riu - Relleus
26-03-2017

Equip CASTILLEJO & CáCERES RC  MIXTO

Temps Oficial
2:48:47

Temps Real
2:48:47

Dorsal
110

Sexe
M

Categoria
EqMX

Pos General
18

Pos Sexe
18

Pos Cat
5

v1

0:27:09

v2

0:54:12

v3

1:24:15

v4

1:51:34

v5

2:20:46

42000m

2:48:47


